
LIMBURGSE FONDCLUB 1.PROV. M.4 P.8 SP.12 B.20 U.32 H 48 S.100 OAS2 AS2 x

Vlucht uit: Datum: 0,10 0,10

0,15 0,25

0,25 0,50

 OUDE/JAARSE  -  OUDE  -  JAARSE 0,50 1,00

1,00 2,00

Liefhebber: 2,00 4,00

4,00 8,00

8,00 16,00

14,00 PROVINCIAAL SPEL 30,00

inkorfbureel: 20,00 50,00

50,00 100,00

Lidkaartnummer : 150,00 250,00

250,00 500,00

Coördinaten: Pot 0,50

Reis-/dubbelingskost

Resultaat

Totaal

Aluminiumring Jr Gummiring 2.GEW. M.4 P.8 SP.12 B.20 U.32 H 48 S.100 OAS2 AS2 x

1 0,10 0,10

2 0,15 0,25

3 0,25 0,50

4 0,50 1,00

5 1,00 2,00

6 2,00 4,00

7 4,00 8,00

8 8,00 16,00

9 14,00 GEWESTELIJK SPEL 30,00

10 20,00 50,00

11 50,00 EUREGIONAAL SPEL 100,00

12 150,00 250,00

13 250,00 500,00

14 Pot 0,50

15 Dubbelingskost

16 Resultaat

17 Totaal

18

19 3.PL. M.4 P.8 SP.12 B.20 U.32 H 48 S.100 OAS2 AS2 x

20 0,10 0,10

21 0,15 0,25

22 0,25 0,50

23 0,50 1,00

24 1,00 2,00

25 2,00 4,00

26 4,00 8,00

27 8,00 16,00

28 14,00 PLAATSELIJK SPEL 30,00

29 20,00 50,00

30 50,00 100,00

31 150,00 250,00

32 250,00 500,00

33 Pot 0,50

34 Dubbelingskost

35 Resultaat

36      Speelt niet vanaf maandag Totaal

JONGE  -  JONGE DERBY   


